
2021 Lions Invite - JHB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Versailles 00:11:53.14 58

2 Ft. Loramie 00:12:13.59 114

3 Lincolnview 00:12:36.25 143

4 Ft. Recovery 00:12:41.10 161

5 Van Wert 00:12:46.15 173

6 Parkway 00:12:51.57 173

7 Holgate 00:12:52.45 187

8 Minster 00:13:00.60 199

9 New Bremen 00:13:01.96 205

10 Marion Local 00:13:44.31 205

11 Crestview 00:13:29.08 265

12 St. Henry 00:13:24.80 270

13 Shawnee 00:13:54.18 311

14 Tinora 00:13:42.32 313

15 St. John's 00:13:53.31 315

16 Coldwater 00:15:31.35 398

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ansonia 00:13:29.59 2

Bradford 00:14:26.65 2

New Knoxville 00:15:26.73 1
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2021 Lions Invite - JHB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Versailles 00:11:53.14 17 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 618 Andrew Meyer 00:11:30.86 4

2 6 611 Marcus Briscoe 00:11:36.51 6

3 8 622 Zachary Rahm 00:11:50.38 8

4 11 621 Ryan Pleiman 00:11:56.81 11

5 29 614 Demange Luke 00:12:30.90 29

6 34 620 Benjamin Pitsenbarger 00:12:49.17 (34)

7 42 624 Owen Rindler 00:13:02.49 (42)

2 Ft. Loramie 00:12:13.59 6 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 503 Ean Grillot 00:11:08.59 1

2 7 500 Landen Drees 00:11:39.73 7

3 12 504 Xavier Moore 00:12:01.79 12

4 24 505 Colton Rose 00:12:23.62 24

5 76 499 Carson Arnold 00:13:54.20 70

6 80 501 Jackson Frilling 00:14:01.44 (74)

3 Lincolnview 00:12:36.25 12 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 526 Gavin Evans 00:12:10.20 15

2 18 535 Noah Peters 00:12:15.59 18

3 27 525 Zander Coil 00:12:30.07 27

4 39 531 Conlan Hatfield 00:12:56.68 39

5 45 529 Kody Hamilton 00:13:08.70 44

6 66 533 Elijah Martz 00:13:38.67 (63)

7 70 530 Maxwell Hammons 00:13:46.57 (66)

4 Ft. Recovery 00:12:41.10 5 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 507 Parker Brunswick 00:11:32.48 5

2 16 508 Reese Diller 00:12:14.37 16

3 36 506 Trevor Bergman 00:12:52.79 36

4 52 509 Russell Hart 00:13:18.39 50

5 56 510 Matthew Marchal 00:13:27.45 54

5 Van Wert 00:12:46.15 8 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 608 Harrison Sloan 00:12:04.86 14

2 22 604 Johan Gemmer 00:12:22.02 22

3 38 606 Gabe Jones 00:12:53.42 38

4 40 605 Draydon Hoffman 00:12:57.48 40

5 61 602 Nate Bowen 00:13:32.96 59

6 69 607 Talan Mosier 00:13:43.41 (65)

7 79 603 Isaak Castillo 00:14:00.84 (73)

6 Parkway 00:12:51.57 7 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 567 Nathaniel Stolly 00:11:56.02 10

2 20 566 Eli Schumm 00:12:20.72 20

3 28 565 Josiah Neff 00:12:30.30 28

4 31 562 Rhen Carpenter 00:12:35.40 31

5 97 564 Ayden Hoagland 00:14:55.41 84
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2021 Lions Invite - JHB

6 99 568 Gavin Westgerdes 00:15:01.51 (86)

7 116 563 Logan Fullenkamp 00:16:40.85 (94)

7 Holgate 00:12:52.45 7 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 517 Alex Rupright 00:12:17.03 19

2 25 512 Grady Hoffer 00:12:26.05 25

3 33 514 Luke Parsons 00:12:46.16 33

4 43 511 Chance Ashbaugh 00:13:03.70 43

5 71 515 Izak Payne 00:13:49.31 67

6 75 513 Braylon Leaders 00:13:53.60 (69)

7 124 516 Maddox Pennington 00:17:36.13 (101)

8 Minster 00:13:00.60 7 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 546 Collin Cedarleaf 00:11:50.60 9

2 13 544 D.J. Bensman 00:12:02.08 13

3 46 545 Carter Bohman 00:13:10.64 45

4 54 548 Evan Homan 00:13:20.97 52

5 90 549 Eli Huwer 00:14:38.91 80

6 110 547 Carter Dircksen 00:15:39.80 (91)

7 121 550 Seth Meyer 00:17:21.94 (99)

9 New Bremen 00:13:01.96 9 205

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 554 Jett Jellison 00:12:21.33 21

2 26 556 Avery Rohr 00:12:27.03 26

3 32 558 Simon Shroyer 00:12:37.51 32

4 49 557 Tyler Schwartz 00:13:13.74 48

5 87 552 Jake Bensmen 00:14:30.19 78

6 100 560 Joshua Timmerman 00:15:08.57 (87)

7 105 559 Connor Sunderhaus 00:15:22.87 (90)

10 Marion Local 00:13:44.31 5 205

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 542 Dalton Pohlmann 00:11:27.64 2

2 3 543 Ryan Stucke 00:11:29.34 3

3 41 540 Owen Kemper 00:13:00.23 41

4 59 541 Brody Otte 00:13:29.26 57

5 127 539 Brayden Beasley 00:19:15.10 102

11 Crestview 00:13:29.08 7 265

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 492 Andrew Heth 00:12:14.98 17

2 23 493 Jake Heth 00:12:22.99 23

3 73 496 Joel Ross 00:13:52.58 68

4 83 498 Kale Vining 00:14:13.76 76

5 92 494 Cole Miller 00:14:41.10 81

6 96 495 Brooks Petrie 00:14:54.23 (83)

7 101 497 Quentin Smart 00:15:09.18 (88)

12 St. Henry 00:13:24.80 7 270

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 581 Jack Fullenkamp 00:13:12.74 47

2 51 583 Reece Holdeide 00:13:16.80 49

3 53 584 Connor Jacobs 00:13:18.62 51

4 64 585 Michael Kunkler 00:13:37.76 61

5 65 586 Logan Schmitz 00:13:38.10 62
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2021 Lions Invite - JHB

6 118 580 Paul Bucklew 00:16:58.42 (96)

7 128 582 Austin Holdeide 00:22:51.93 (103)

13 Shawnee 00:13:54.18 8 311

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 575 Luke Marshall 00:12:33.93 30

2 47 573 Harroun Jmiai 00:13:12.12 46

3 68 570 Josh Brenneman 00:13:43.18 64

4 95 569 Noah Brennan 00:14:48.68 82

5 103 577 Isaiah Robertson 00:15:13.00 89

6 117 579 Connor Vondrell 00:16:42.81 (95)

7 119 578 Kain Sibold 00:17:10.82 (97)

14 Tinora 00:13:42.32 8 313

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 601 Nolan Rittenhouse 00:12:53.20 37

2 60 595 Logan Coy 00:13:31.51 58

3 77 596 Craig Hoffman 00:13:57.14 71

4 78 600 Noah Meyer 00:13:57.94 72

5 82 598 Wesley Maxwell 00:14:11.79 75

6 84 594 Allan Burchfield 00:14:17.29 (77)

7 115 593 Grayson Askins 00:16:29.11 (93)

15 St. John's 00:13:53.31 5 315

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 591 Eli Stant 00:12:52.19 35

2 58 589 Ian Fairchild 00:13:28.84 56

3 63 588 Zach Bockey 00:13:37.54 60

4 88 592 Riley Wenzlick 00:14:32.16 79

5 98 590 Garion Fuerst 00:14:55.82 85

16 Coldwater 00:15:31.35 5 398

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 55 490 Isaac Homan 00:13:24.87 53

2 57 491 Noah Obringer 00:13:27.87 55

3 113 488 Kolton Gehm 00:15:56.98 92

4 120 487 Joey Buschur 00:17:14.90 98

5 123 489 Ben Hannewald 00:17:32.12 100
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2021 Lions Invite - JHB

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 503 Ean Grillot 7th 00:11:08.59 Ft. Loramie

2 2 542 Dalton Pohlmann 8th 00:11:27.64 Marion Local

3 3 543 Ryan Stucke 8th 00:11:29.34 Marion Local

4 4 618 Andrew Meyer 8th 00:11:30.86 Versailles

5 5 507 Parker Brunswick 8th 00:11:32.48 Ft. Recovery

6 6 611 Marcus Briscoe 8th 00:11:36.51 Versailles

7 7 500 Landen Drees 8th 00:11:39.73 Ft. Loramie

8 8 622 Zachary Rahm 8th 00:11:50.38 Versailles

9 9 546 Collin Cedarleaf 7th 00:11:50.60 Minster

10 10 567 Nathaniel Stolly 8th 00:11:56.02 Parkway

11 11 621 Ryan Pleiman 8th 00:11:56.81 Versailles

12 12 504 Xavier Moore 7th 00:12:01.79 Ft. Loramie

13 13 544 D.J. Bensman 8th 00:12:02.08 Minster

14 14 608 Harrison Sloan 7th 00:12:04.86 Van Wert

15 15 526 Gavin Evans 8th 00:12:10.20 Lincolnview

16 16 508 Reese Diller 7th 00:12:14.37 Ft. Recovery

17 17 492 Andrew Heth 7th 00:12:14.98 Crestview

18 18 535 Noah Peters 8th 00:12:15.59 Lincolnview

19 19 517 Alex Rupright 7th 00:12:17.03 Holgate

20 20 566 Eli Schumm 8th 00:12:20.72 Parkway

21 21 554 Jett Jellison 7th 00:12:21.33 New Bremen

22 22 604 Johan Gemmer 8th 00:12:22.02 Van Wert

23 23 493 Jake Heth 8th 00:12:22.99 Crestview

24 24 505 Colton Rose 7th 00:12:23.62 Ft. Loramie

25 25 512 Grady Hoffer 7th 00:12:26.05 Holgate

26 26 556 Avery Rohr 8th 00:12:27.03 New Bremen

27 27 525 Zander Coil 7th 00:12:30.07 Lincolnview

28 28 565 Josiah Neff 8th 00:12:30.30 Parkway

29 29 614 Demange Luke 7th 00:12:30.90 Versailles

30 30 575 Luke Marshall 7th 00:12:33.93 Shawnee

31 31 562 Rhen Carpenter 7th 00:12:35.40 Parkway

32 32 558 Simon Shroyer 7th 00:12:37.51 New Bremen

33 33 514 Luke Parsons 8th 00:12:46.16 Holgate

34 (34) 620 Benjamin Pitsenbarger 7th 00:12:49.17 Versailles

35 35 591 Eli Stant 7th 00:12:52.19 St. John's

36 36 506 Trevor Bergman 7th 00:12:52.79 Ft. Recovery

37 37 601 Nolan Rittenhouse 7th 00:12:53.20 Tinora

38 38 606 Gabe Jones 8th 00:12:53.42 Van Wert

39 39 531 Conlan Hatfield 7th 00:12:56.68 Lincolnview

40 40 605 Draydon Hoffman 7th 00:12:57.48 Van Wert

41 41 540 Owen Kemper 8th 00:13:00.23 Marion Local

42 (42) 624 Owen Rindler 8th 00:13:02.49 Versailles

43 43 511 Chance Ashbaugh 8th 00:13:03.70 Holgate

44 0 483 Luken Longenecker 8th 00:13:07.75 Ansonia

45 44 529 Kody Hamilton 8th 00:13:08.70 Lincolnview

46 45 545 Carter Bohman 7th 00:13:10.64 Minster

47 46 573 Harroun Jmiai 8th 00:13:12.12 Shawnee

48 47 581 Jack Fullenkamp 7th 00:13:12.74 St. Henry

49 48 557 Tyler Schwartz 8th 00:13:13.74 New Bremen

50 0 610 Gideon Beasley 8th 00:13:14.15 Versailles

51 49 583 Reece Holdeide 8th 00:13:16.80 St. Henry
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2021 Lions Invite - JHB

52 50 509 Russell Hart 7th 00:13:18.39 Ft. Recovery

53 51 584 Connor Jacobs 7th 00:13:18.62 St. Henry

54 52 548 Evan Homan 7th 00:13:20.97 Minster

55 53 490 Isaac Homan 8th 00:13:24.87 Coldwater

56 54 510 Matthew Marchal 8th 00:13:27.45 Ft. Recovery

57 55 491 Noah Obringer 7th 00:13:27.87 Coldwater

58 56 589 Ian Fairchild 8th 00:13:28.84 St. John's

59 57 541 Brody Otte 8th 00:13:29.26 Marion Local

60 58 595 Logan Coy 8th 00:13:31.51 Tinora

61 59 602 Nate Bowen 7th 00:13:32.96 Van Wert

62 0 623 Adam Rauh 7th 00:13:34.27 Versailles

63 60 588 Zach Bockey 7th 00:13:37.54 St. John's

64 61 585 Michael Kunkler 7th 00:13:37.76 St. Henry

65 62 586 Logan Schmitz 8th 00:13:38.10 St. Henry

66 (63) 533 Elijah Martz 8th 00:13:38.67 Lincolnview

67 0 616 Grant Mcclurg 8th 00:13:42.57 Versailles

68 64 570 Josh Brenneman 8th 00:13:43.18 Shawnee

69 (65) 607 Talan Mosier 7th 00:13:43.41 Van Wert

70 (66) 530 Maxwell Hammons 7th 00:13:46.57 Lincolnview

71 67 515 Izak Payne 7th 00:13:49.31 Holgate

72 0 484 Gavin Stachler 8th 00:13:51.44 Ansonia

73 68 496 Joel Ross 7th 00:13:52.58 Crestview

74 0 625 Brady Rogers 7th 00:13:53.38 Versailles

75 (69) 513 Braylon Leaders 8th 00:13:53.60 Holgate

76 70 499 Carson Arnold 8th 00:13:54.20 Ft. Loramie

77 71 596 Craig Hoffman 8th 00:13:57.14 Tinora

78 72 600 Noah Meyer 7th 00:13:57.94 Tinora

79 (73) 603 Isaak Castillo 7th 00:14:00.84 Van Wert

80 (74) 501 Jackson Frilling 7th 00:14:01.44 Ft. Loramie

81 0 485 Kyree Roberts 7th 00:14:07.46 Bradford

82 75 598 Wesley Maxwell 7th 00:14:11.79 Tinora

83 76 498 Kale Vining 7th 00:14:13.76 Crestview

84 (77) 594 Allan Burchfield 8th 00:14:17.29 Tinora

85 0 613 Waylon Keller 8th 00:14:22.28 Versailles

86 0 536 Wyatt Polley 8th 00:14:24.37 Lincolnview

87 78 552 Jake Bensmen 7th 00:14:30.19 New Bremen

88 79 592 Riley Wenzlick 8th 00:14:32.16 St. John's

89 0 534 Cabot Miller 7th 00:14:35.37 Lincolnview

90 80 549 Eli Huwer 8th 00:14:38.91 Minster

91 0 537 Elijah Ryder 7th 00:14:40.67 Lincolnview

92 81 494 Cole Miller 7th 00:14:41.10 Crestview

93 0 523 Bosten Bailey 7th 00:14:45.43 Lincolnview

94 0 486 Johnny Stewart 7th 00:14:45.84 Bradford

95 82 569 Noah Brennan 8th 00:14:48.68 Shawnee

96 (83) 495 Brooks Petrie 7th 00:14:54.23 Crestview

97 84 564 Ayden Hoagland 7th 00:14:55.41 Parkway

98 85 590 Garion Fuerst 7th 00:14:55.82 St. John's

99 (86) 568 Gavin Westgerdes 7th 00:15:01.51 Parkway

100 (87) 560 Joshua Timmerman 8th 00:15:08.57 New Bremen

101 (88) 497 Quentin Smart 7th 00:15:09.18 Crestview

102 0 532 Braeden Hire 8th 00:15:09.66 Lincolnview

103 89 577 Isaiah Robertson 7th 00:15:13.00 Shawnee

104 0 617 Patrick Mcglinch 7th 00:15:20.42 Versailles

105 (90) 559 Connor Sunderhaus 8th 00:15:22.87 New Bremen
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106 0 561 Liam Lammers 8th 00:15:26.73 New Knoxville

107 0 609 Gavin Springer 8th 00:15:32.36 Van Wert

108 0 612 Brandyn Heitkamp 7th 00:15:34.13 Versailles

109 0 553 Eli Dues 8th 00:15:34.34 New Bremen

110 (91) 547 Carter Dircksen 8th 00:15:39.80 Minster

111 0 555 Landon LeFeld 7th 00:15:41.03 New Bremen

112 0 626 Austin Ruhenkamp 8th 00:15:44.84 Versailles

113 92 488 Kolton Gehm 8th 00:15:56.98 Coldwater

114 0 615 Zachary Mangen 8th 00:16:05.62 Versailles

115 (93) 593 Grayson Askins 7th 00:16:29.11 Tinora

116 (94) 563 Logan Fullenkamp 8th 00:16:40.85 Parkway

117 (95) 579 Connor Vondrell 8th 00:16:42.81 Shawnee

118 (96) 580 Paul Bucklew 7th 00:16:58.42 St. Henry

119 (97) 578 Kain Sibold 7th 00:17:10.82 Shawnee

120 98 487 Joey Buschur 7th 00:17:14.90 Coldwater

121 (99) 550 Seth Meyer 7th 00:17:21.94 Minster

122 0 597 Deagan Johns 7th 00:17:28.37 Tinora

123 100 489 Ben Hannewald 7th 00:17:32.12 Coldwater

124 (101) 516 Maddox Pennington 8th 00:17:36.13 Holgate

125 0 619 Mitchell Phlipot 8th 00:17:36.29 Versailles

126 0 576 Gabe Myers 8th 00:18:18.61 Shawnee

127 102 539 Brayden Beasley 8th 00:19:15.10 Marion Local

128 (103) 582 Austin Holdeide 7th 00:22:51.93 St. Henry
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